Zondag 28 juni 2015 - 23e editie Vredesb@oméﬁagém Lebbeke
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slag 3,5 KM
pi.|Nummer| Tiid

1 0:12:03
36 0:12:27
14 0:12:53
44 0:15:18
10 0:15:59
32 0:17:25
19 0:19:08
35 0:19:13
42 0:19:17
31 . 0:18:31
40 0:19:59
28 0:20:.07
22 0:20:19
41 0:23:26
12 0:23:41
8 0:23:53
38 0:24:10
39 0:24:11
18 0:24:37
6 0:24:43
20 0:24:48
16  0:24:58
17 0:24:59
9 0:30:09
11 0:36:39
13  0:36:44
33 0:42:14
34 0:42:16
3 0:43:45
2 0:43:48
5 0:45:36
30 0:45:38
26 0:53:58
27 0:54:00
21 0:54:03
25 0:54:09
7 0:54:12
23 0:54:38
37 0:55:28
43 0:56:41

I Naam

COLYNS JONAS
VERMEERSCH STIJN
JACOPS DAVID
BAUDEWIJN DAVID
BROOTHAERTS JOSS
DE SMEDT JITS
CHLOE VAN LOKEREN
VAN HERZELE KOEN
PAREWYCK MELISSA
HOFMANS MARITTA
DE KOSTER BEEDIEN
BERGHMANS SIEGLINDE
VAN DEN EEDE MARTINE
ADRIANS EDITH
BARDIJN DANNY

DE PAUW STEFFI
MOERENHOUT LYNN
DHONDT HILDE
BEELEN LISETTE
NICOLA TINA
BERGHMANS MONYA
SAEYS LAURE

SAEYS LUC

DUBOIS FRANCOIS
MORDIJCK LIEVE

VAN DIEST MARLEEN
BEOSIER MONIQUE
DESMEDT DANIEL
NIEUWLANDT CHRISTINE
PERMENTIER PATRICK
WILLENS CHRISTEL
LAUS MARIE LOUISE
MOLLAERT ILANI
VERMEULEN BELINDA
HEYE VERONE
MOLLAERT IMILIA
DESMET JEANNINE
MOLLAERT DIRK
LEFAIBLE DIANE
WALRAVENS LYDIA

Club
ZA

NA

NA

NA

NA

LAT

AVLO

NA

NA

AC LEBBEKE
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
AC PEGASUS
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
NA

ACDL

ACDL
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK

AC DENDERLAND

EA
KZNA

KWB WAMBEEK

LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK

3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,56 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,56 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM

- 3,5KM

3,5 KM
3.5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM
3,5 KM

afstand cat

M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Master
V Sen
V Sen
M Sen
V Sen
V Master
V Sen
V Sen
V Master
V Master
M Master
V Sen
V Sen
V Master
V Master
V Sen
V Sen
\/ Sen
M Master
M Master
V Master
V Master
V Master
M Master
V Master
M Master
V Master
V Master
V Sen
V Master
V Master
V Sen
V Master
M Master
V Master
V Master



viisiag 7 Adi
pi. |[Nummer| Tid |Naam

1
2
3

W 00 ~N O O 5

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
28
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

142
132
139

104
166
101
164
117
11
133
141
120
151
127
162
153
167
126
130
116
119
163
165
110
154
155
134
118
147
180
148
149
158
159
125
121
108
113
138

0:26:07
0:27:54
0:28:56

0:29:30
0:30:44
0:30:51
0:31:05
0:32:41
0:33:52
0:34:21
0:35:08
0:37:56
0:38:22
0:38:47
0:39:09
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:39:57

0:40:00
0:40:03
0:41:50
0:41:58
0:42:07
0:43:05
0:44:15
0:44:18
0:44:41
0:45:20
0:46:50
0:46:52
0:46:58
0:47:01
0:47:40
0:47:41
0:48.07
0:48:17
0:49:14
0:51:07
0:52:41

DE BACKER FREDERIK
SAS KEVIN
ROOSENBOOM BRYAN

GOOSSENS GREGORY
SUENENS PIETER
BRUIER DESMETH RANDY
DUBOIS MICHAEL
JANSSENS WIM
HUYBRECHTS CYNTHIA
VERMEIR WENDY
AGNEESSENS MARC
BUELENS ERIC

VAN HEMELRIJK AN
MEGANCK FRANS
DEKIMPE

JACOBS STEFANIE
LEFEVRE MARC
VERHAEVERT BART

VAN GEYTE LUDWIG
GOETHALS NICOLE
AERTS EVA

VAN LIMBERGHEN DIETER
BORMS MARYOLA
ROGGHE LUC
DENEEF TINA
DENEEF FRANK
IKALULU MUGUES
DIERICKX NIKO

DE NIL ANDRE
VERPAELT BETTY
PONNET SABINE
VERMEIREN HUGO
VELDEMAN MARTINE
DELACROIX GINA

DU LAING PETRA
SMETS SONJA
DECROOS GOEDELE
CROKAERT AGNES
VAN LIMBERGHEN IRIS

Gebj. Club

M75
Moo
Mo3

M87
Mae
M78
M70
Me5
V77
V83
M78
Me0o
V0O
M55
M78
V0o
M57
M74

M58
Ve4
V66
M82
V60
M51
Vo3
Me7
MS5
M78
Me8
V62
V68
M65
Va4
V64
V69
V57
V61

V55
V78

JCA
NA

ONSLAW
ROAD
JOGGERS

LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
ACHILLES FF
JC KINGFIZz
HEISTSE BLPRS
NA
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
ARS

NA

NA

ARS

ACDL

AC OPWIJK
AC
DENDERLAND

NA
LEEUWERIK
NA

ACDL
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
NA
KINGFIZZ
ARS

ARS

ARS

ARS

NA
LEEUWERIK
KWB WAMBEEK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
NA

afstand cat

7 KM
7 KM
7 KM

7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM

7KM

7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM

7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM

M Master
M Sen
M Sen

M Sen
M Sen
M Master
M Master
M Sen
V Master
V Sen
M Master
M Master
V Sen
M Master
M Master
V Sen
M Master
M Master

M Master
V Master
V Master
M Sen

V Master
M Master
V Sen

M Master
M Sen

M Master
M Master
V Master
V Master
M Master
V Master
V Master
V Master
V Master
V Master
V Master
V Master



40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

136
145
112
160

144
146
161
106
109
107
105
102
115

0:53:52
0:54:45
0:55:30
1:06:49

1:08:52
1:08:55
1:07:00
1:15:59
1:16:01
1:16:08
1:18:18
1:18:24
1:18:27

PATERNOT CHANTAL
SMEETS SILKE
KEMPS JEAN-PIERRE

DE BOSSCHER MARC
VANDERSCHUEREN MARIE
ROSE

STIENS LUK

VAN DEN BOSCH ROLANDA
BARDIJN JEANNE

VAN DEN BROEKE POL
BARDIJN ANNEMIE
VANDENPLAS VIC

SUYS TOM

VERMEULEN FERY

LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK

LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
ACKO
KINETECK
LEEUWERIK

-7 KM

7 KM
7 KM
7KM

7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM
7 KM

Y Master
V Sen

M Master
M Master

V Master
M Master
V Master
V Master
M Master
V Master
M Master
M Sen

M Master
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Uitslag 11 KM
p1. [Nummer]

Tijd

1 272 0:38:34

2 295 0:40:15

3 282 0:40:29

4 253 0:41:34

5 310 0:41:54

6 267 0:42:10

e 277 0:42:29

8 259 0:42:48

el 283 0:43:20
10 294 0:43:31
11 271 0:45:06
12 287 0:46:26
13 261 0:47:05
14 278 0:47:31
15 264 0:47:36
16 285 0:47:43
17 284 0:47:46
18 302 0:47:55
19 254 0:49:39
20 281 0:50:11
21 273 0:50:53
22 269 0:50:56
23 275 0:50:59
24 266 0:51:11
25 255 0:51:42
26 300 0:52:52
27 303 0:53:01
28 288 0:53:27
29 299 0:53:45
30 268 0:54:22
3 291 0:56:44
32 262 0:56:53
33 292 0:57:06
34 252 0:57:19
35 256 0:58:10
36 289 1:01:25
37 258 1:02:33
38 257 - 1.02:37
39 306 1:03:08
40 263 1:03:28

l Naam

KINDERS TOMMY

VAN WEVERBERG TOMMY

BORMS MARK

KOOS SCHAAY
PELICAEN JOACHIM
BAUT DANNY

POPPE GUNNAS

SEYE WOUTER
BORMS PAUL

LOUCKX BART
EVERAERT LUC
FOLLET RUDY
AMELOOT SYLVIE
BERGHMANS MAARTEN
BERGHMANS KRIS
ELAUT CHRISTIE
MOREELS CHRISTIAN
DE RIDDER GASTON
DE POTTER PETER
VAN ASSCHE PIERRE
MUYSHONDT TIM
BROECKAERT TOM
EYLENBOSCH GASTON
VERBRUGGHEN WILLY
FRANCK PETER

COPPENS LINDA
IKALULU ROMAIN
MASSAER JOZEF
WILLEMS PETER

VAN VAERENBERGH INGEBORG

DEWOLF JOHAN
DOOREMONT KJELL
PUTTAERT GUNTHER

DE SOOMER ROGER
DESCORNEZ CHRISTINE
MASSAGE PATRICK
HEYVAERT LUC

VANDER MOTTEN EDWIN
TASSIGNON WIM
CHRISTIAENS JIM

Me9
V74
M63
M80
M70
M48
V72
Me4
M55
M48
M71
Me8

Club
VOLH

AC LEBBEKE
AC WIBO
VET.NET

EA
LEEUWERIK

TOP TEAM LBB

AC HAMME
NA
LEEUWERIK
NA

DAC

NA
LEEUWERIK
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SPBO

NA

NA
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK

NA
SPIRIDON
AALST

NA
LEEUWERIK
LAT

DAC

KWB WAMBEEK

NA

KWB WAMBEEK

NA
LEEUWERIK

KWB WAMBEEK

LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
LEEUWERIK
MIL

afstand cat

11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM

11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM

M Sen

M Master
M Master
M Master
M Sen

M Master
M Sen

M Master
M Master
M Sen

M Mas{er
M Master
V Master
M Sen

M Master
V Master
M Master
M Master
M Master
M Master
M Sen

M Sen

M Master
M Master
M Master

V Master
M Master
M Master
M Master
V Master
M Master
M Sen

M Master
M Master
V Master
M Master
M Master
M Master
M Master
M Master



41
42

43
44

45
46
47

2786
274

251
290
309

’3:@4342 DE WEERDT LIEVE
1:10:45 BOLSSENS ROMAIN
1:11:20 ROOBAERT

1:18:07 CAUTAERS LEEN
1:18:33 VERHOFSTADT KRIS

V79
M55
M55
V85
M71

LEEUWERIK
NA

ROAD
JOGGERS

KWB WAMBEEK
NA

11 KM
11 KM

11 KM
11 KM
11 KM

V Master
M Master

M Master
V Sen
M Master



